
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Western Pleasure

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Exclusive Invitation Darren Vincent1 Anthony/Darren Vincent $0.00
Gota Lota Color David Archer2 Chris Filippelli $0.00
Miss Dott Comm Sean Schembri3 Brenda M O'Neil $0.00
Potentially Sudden Adam Matthews4 Adam Matthews $0.00
Certainly At Night RJ King5 Todd R Michael $0.00
Im Chocolatey Maid Dale Sullens6 Wilburn Archer $0.00
PartyInSlowMotion Colten L Andrews7 Kimberly Wheatley $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Western Pleasure

15 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

RSVP Platinum Only Pat Odell1 Marchelle Everhart $0.00
A Slow Ride Sean Schembri2 Lauree Adair $0.00
Lookslikeallthecandy Mark Shaffer3 Aaron J Bovos $0.00
Called Me Collect Jesse Jones4 Jessica Knox $0.00
Good Timin Charlie Tim Zuidema5 Nettie L/David Olsen $0.00
Suddenly Shes Shy Adam Wainscott6 Wendy Shuknecht $0.00
Its Good To Be Dirty Mike Hachtel7 Carri/Susan Ruby $0.00
Collected My Chips Lonnie Cruse8 Iron Horse Appaloosa Ranch LLC $0.00
Choclet At Midnight Justin Wheeler9 Tracy R Harrell $0.00
Suddenly Hot N Silky Lacey Luise Olejar10 Laurel Odell-Clapp $0.00
Miss Cocoa Chanel David Archer11 Chris Filippelli $0.00
Love My Charlie Scott Suggs12 Maegan Fleming $0.00
Cappuccino Charlie Jeff Ray13 Mackenzie Williams $0.00
Colored By Vino Heath Wilkerson14 Brenda J / Patrick F Wilkerson / Davis $0.00
Charlies Rockin Chip Bill Charles15 Nancy M Paulson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Pleasure 

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Rock My Motion RJ King1 Janis/Jordan Semmelmayer $0.00
Big Time Money Sara B Simons2 Beck Farms $0.00
Sleepin N Paradise Tim Zuidema3 Debby Sue Greer $0.00
Suddenly Shes Shy Mike Hachtel4 Wendy Shuknecht $0.00
Taking Hits Sean Schembri5 Brenda M O'Neil $0.00
A Chip Of Sudden Dale Sullens6 Audrey Swanson $0.00
Blonde Barbee Colten L Andrews7 Sara Jackson Vance $0.00
Do My Thang Heath Wilkerson8 Brenda Wilkerson $0.00
Shes A Hot Ride Lonnie Cruse9 Dryden Family $0.00
Movin The Chains Kelly Lind10 Kassi Williams $0.00
Gettin Down N Dirty David Matthew Wagner11 Gabriella Rowan $0.00
Strip Poker Chip Jesse Jones12 Lauree/Danny Adair $0.00
Not Complicated Patty McCartin13 Patty McCartin $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Pleasure Sweepstakes

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Big Time Money Sara B Simons1 Beck Farms $0.00
Sleepin N Paradise Mark Shaffer2 Debby Sue Greer $0.00
Suddenly Shes Shy Mike Hachtel3 Wendy Shuknecht $0.00
Shes A Hot Ride Lonnie Cruse4 Dryden Family $0.00
Strip Poker Chip Jesse Jones5 Lauree/Danny Adair $0.00
Charlottes Version Tim Zuidema6 Kelli Labar $0.00
Movin The Chains Kelly Lind7 Kassi Williams $0.00
Too Lazy To Lope Justin Wheeler8 Tracy R Harrell $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Pleasure

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Sleeping Beauty Too Pat Odell1 Trish Doyle $0.00
Ziperb Mark Shaffer2 Savana Lee Floyd $0.00
Casual Encounters Robin Beaty Chance3 Rosemary Rhomberg $0.00
Certainly A Charlie Lacey Luise Olejar4 Lacey Luise Olejar $0.00
Oh My Chocolately David Archer5 Cheyenne Augsburger/ Willburn Archer $0.00
Hollywood Jolie Heath Wilkerson6 Sandra Johnson-Ross $0.00
AHandcraftedmiracle Kelly Lind7 Kim Trumble $0.00
Chocomania David Matthew Wagner8 Raymond/Anna Simpkins $0.00
Etched By The Chip Arturo F Maestas9 Elaine Baker $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Pleasure Sweepstakes

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Ziperb Mark Shaffer1 Savana Lee Floyd $0.00
Certainly A Charlie Lacey Luise Olejar2 Lacey Luise Olejar $0.00
Sleeping Beauty Too Pat Odell3 Trish Doyle $0.00
AHandcraftedmiracle Kelly Lind4 Kim Trumble $0.00
Oh My Chocolately David Archer5 Cheyenne Augsburger/ Willburn Archer $0.00
Hot N Foolish Scott Suggs6 Maegan Fleming $0.00
Dont Look Away Heath Wilkerson7 Brenda J Wilkerson $0.00
Chocomania Eliza Simpkins8 RAYMOND J/ANNA M SIMPLINS $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Western Pleasure

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Rock My Motion Jordan Semmelmayer1 Janis/Jordan Semmelmayer $0.00
Taking Hits Brenda M O'Neil2 Brenda M O'Neil $0.00
Good Timin Charlie Jessica Olsen Groome3 Nettie L/David Olsen $0.00
The Black One Danielle Davis4 Allie Davis $0.00
Lookslikeallthecandy Aaron J Bovos5 Aaron J Bovos $0.00
Invaluable Lacee M Keller6 The Keller Family $0.00
Designed In Jewels Mckenzie Watt7 Mckenzie Watt $0.00
MY CHIPS ARE UP Stormi Marie Guidry8 Stormi Marie Guidry $0.00
AHandcraftedmiracle Jenna Trumble9 Kim Trumble $0.00
Cappuccino Charlie Mackenzie Williams10 Mackenzie Williams $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Non Pro Western Pleasure

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Taking Hits Brenda M O'Neil1 Brenda M O'Neil $0.00
Rock My Motion Janis Semmelmayer2 Janis/Jordan Semmelmayer $0.00
Big Time Money David W Beck3 Beck Farms $0.00
Cool Ride Ruby Tammy Raak4 Gary T/Tammy Raak $0.00
Casual Encounters Rosemary Rhomberg5 Rosemary Rhomberg $0.00
Sleepin N Paradise Debby Sue Greer6 Debby Sue Greer $0.00
Sleeping Beauty Too Trish Doyle7 Trish Doyle $0.00
Miss Cocoa Chanel Chris Filippelli8 Chris Filippelli $0.00
Charlie Doolin Holly J Anderson9 Holly J Anderson $0.00
RSVP Platinum Only Marchelle Everhart10 Marchelle Everhart $0.00
Strip Poker Chip Lauree Adair11 Lauree/Danny Adair $0.00
Charlies Rockin Chip Nancy M Paulson12 Nancy M Paulson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Non Pro Western Pleasure

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Called Me Collect Jessica Knox1 Jessica Knox $0.00
Sleeping Beauty Too Trish Doyle2 Trish Doyle $0.00
Charlie For Certain Linda Pellegrino Connolly3 Linda Pellegrino Connolly $0.00
Blonde Barbee Sara Jackson Vance4 Sara Jackson Vance $0.00
Charlottes Version Kelli Labar5 Kelli Labar $0.00
MY CHIPS ARE UP Sharon Crissey6 Stormi Marie Guidry $0.00
Hezsweeter Bythehour Laura Grass7 Laura Grass $0.00
Redheartchilipepper Clara Westall8 Clara Westall $0.00
Too Sleepy Zip Susan Chambers9 Susan Chambers $0.00
Charlies Miracle Kevin Griner10 Kevin Griner $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Hunter Under Saddle

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Designed For Divas Virginia Williams1 Mariah CC Peake $0.00
Go Daddy Hunter Cheryl Schembri2 John/Barbara Wilkie $0.00
Summer Blue Sky Lisa Ligon3 Emily Mae Schneider $0.00
Huntin In Time Jenifer Schembri4 Winsome Farms Gwen/ Zimmerman $0.00
Hand Over The Blue Anthony Leier5 Nettie L/David Olsen $0.00
Details Gone Bluey Heather Runyon6 Susan Klein $0.00
Blues On The Radio Kristine Bowker7 Andrea Mulford $0.00
Lads Relic Hunter Brittany "Charlie" Andrews8 Iron Horse Appaloosa Ranch LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Hunter Under Saddle

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Powered By Diesel Jesse Jones1 Jessica Knox $0.00
Disco Dancin Detail Lisa Ligon2 Curtis R or Priscilla A Barnes $0.00
Lads Exotic Hunter Brittany "Charlie" Andrews3 Mindy Frame & Geraine Hayley $0.00
Mark It Blue Rose Lindsey4 Kim Lindsey $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Hunter Under Saddle

15 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Rock My Machine Sara B Simons1 Gary T/Tammy Raak $0.00
Handsoff My Artifacts Jesse Jones2 Megan Wagner $0.00
Designer XL Melissa Proulx3 Kristen Burke $0.00
I Will Rock You MacKenzie Rae Fallis4 Karen Wall $0.00
Hunting By Moonlight Carrie Jensen5 Samantha/Olivia Johnson $0.00
Totally Hot N Blazen Heather Runyon6 Kenny/ Sarah Greves/ Cox $0.00
Sunbeach Hunter Jenifer Schembri7 Savannah/Arron Carter/Kief $0.00
Disco Dancin Detail Lisa Ligon8 Curtis R or Priscilla A Barnes $0.00
Dirty Art Raelyn Nakahara9 JB/McKenzie Gee $0.00
A Totally Hot Minute Virginia Williams10 Herman/Jessie Knoll $0.00
The Artful Jewel Brittany "Charlie" Andrews11 Sara Jackson Vance $0.00
An Undercover Hero Scott Allen Jones12 Kimberly Whyte-Sloane $0.00
Bring It On Big Boy Darren Vincent13 Abby Marie Bruno $0.00
U Betchur Assets Anthony Leier14 Emma Walker $0.00
Hand It To Hunter Keylee Grenier15 Erin McBride $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Hunter Under Saddle Sweepstakes

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Handsoff My Artifacts Jesse Jones1 Megan Wagner $0.00
Designer XL Melissa Proulx2 Kristen Burke $0.00
I Will Rock You MacKenzie Rae Fallis3 Karen Wall $0.00
Dirty Art Dale Sullens4 JB/McKenzie Gee $0.00
A Totally Hot Minute Virginia Williams5 Herman/Jessie Knoll $0.00
Crocodile Hunter McLaren Lansche6 McLaren or Barbara Lansche $0.00
The Artful Jewel Brittany "Charlie" Andrews7 Sara Jackson Vance $0.00
Sunbeach Hunter Jenifer Schembri8 Savannah/Arron Carter/Kief $0.00
Hes Totally Sonny Lauren Beninger9 Lauren Beninger $0.00
U Betchur Assets Anthony Leier10 Emma Walker $0.00
An Undercover Hero Scott Allen Jones11 Kimberly Whyte-Sloane $0.00
Fine By Design Lisa M Feldner12 Lisa M Feldner $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Priceless Portrait Anthony Leier1 Lisa Krueger $0.00
Into The Blue Heather Runyon2 Brooke Moore $0.00
Play It Again Hunter Jesse Jones3 Katie Shepherd $0.00
Little Hunter Kathrine Hagen4 Josephine Rimmer $0.00
Hes Got Smooth Hands Dale Sullens5 Michaela Dinger $0.00
My Chips Are Hot Haley McLean Pembroke6 Haley /John/Karen Pembroke $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Hunter Under Saddle Sweepstakes

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Into The Blue Brooke Moore1 Brooke Moore $0.00
Play It Again Hunter Jesse Jones2 Katie Shepherd $0.00
Priceless Portrait Anthony Leier3 Lisa Krueger $0.00
Timeless Talent Robin Beaty Chance4 Deborah K Tate/Delaney K Dvorak $0.00
My Bentley Hannah McCain5 Hannah McCain $0.00
Hes Got Smooth Hands Michaela Dinger6 Michaela Dinger $0.00
Artfulcrombie Nfitch Rob Banks7 Rob Banks $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Designer XL Kristen Burke1 Kristen Burke $0.00
Handsoff My Artifacts Megan Wagner2 Megan Wagner $0.00
Into The Blue Brooke Moore3 Brooke Moore $0.00
Dirty Art McKenzie Gee4 JB/McKenzie Gee $0.00
Crocodile Hunter McLaren Lansche5 Ashley Anthony $0.00
My Bentley Hannah McCain6 Alice J Stewart $0.00
Bring It On Big Boy Abby Marie Bruno7 Abby Marie Bruno $0.00
Heza Classy Charlie Jessica Olsen Groome8 Nettie L/David Olsen $0.00
Certainly Chocolatey Jenna Trumble9 Kim/Jenna Trumble $0.00
The Artful Jewel Sara Jackson Vance10 Sara Jackson Vance $0.00
Artfulcrombie Nfitch Rob Banks11 Rob Banks $0.00
Detailed By Hand Courtney Laney12 Courtney Laney $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Rock My Machine Tammy Raak1 Gary T/Tammy Raak $0.00
Priceless Portrait Lisa Krueger2 Lisa Krueger $0.00
Arti Sings The Blues Karen J Lewis3 Karen J Lewis $0.00
Fine By Design Lisa M Feldner4 Lisa M Feldner $0.00
I Will Rock You Karen Wall5 Karen Wall $0.00
Lad E Gaga John Curtis6 John Curtis $0.00
Kruzing For Theladys Marchelle Everhart7 Marchelle Everhart $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dirty Art McKenzie Gee1 JB/McKenzie Gee $0.00
Crocodile Hunter McLaren Lansche2 McLaren or Barbara Lansche $0.00
Handy Principles Mary Elizabeth Cage3 Mary Elizabeth Cage $0.00
A Classic Machine Hannah Hodges4 Hannah Hodges $0.00
Downtothelastdetail Jennifer Hulcher5 The Hulcher Family $0.00
Redheartchilipepper Clara Westall6 Clara Westall $0.00
Hezsweeter Bythehour Laura Grass7 Laura Grass $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Trail

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Chip Of Sudden Dale Sullens1 Audrey Swanson $0.00
Strip Poker Chip Jesse Jones2 Lauree/Danny Adair $0.00
Called Me Collect Jesse Jones3 Jessica Knox $0.00
Down Town Charlie Arturo F Maestas4 Judith Gerardot $0.00
Taking Hits Cheryl Schembri5 Brenda M O'Neil $0.00
Charlie Chowder Jesse Jones6 Megan Wagner $0.00
Will She Hunt Cheryl Schembri7 Wendy Washeleski $0.00
Two Timin Chip Lisa Ligon8 Patti Kanegae $0.00
Lads Fashionista Brittany "Charlie" Andrews9 Elle Rinewalt $0.00
Collected My Chips Lonnie Cruse10 Iron Horse Appaloosa Ranch LLC $0.00
CHIPS FIRST CALL David Parlier11 Mr. Lonnie Ledbetter $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Trail

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Just Like A Zip Taeya Harle1 Taeya Harle $0.00
Dont Look Away Heath Wilkerson2 Brenda J Wilkerson $0.00
Charlie Doolin Patty McCartin3 Holly J Anderson $0.00
Macho In Levis Lonnie Cruse4 Lora R Marshall $0.00
DZS Mac Dandy Lonnie Cruse5 Dryden Family $0.00
Zippin With Desire Virginia Williams6 Jessi/ Kaitlyn Knoll $0.00
Invaluable Jesse Jones7 The Keller Family $0.00
JNZ Stylish Chip Dale Sullens8 Michaela Dinger $0.00
Heza Classy Charlie Rob Meneely9 Nettie L/David Olsen $0.00
Chockstar Arturo F Maestas10 Shannon Mahoney $0.00
Walkin In The Weeds Lonnie Cruse11 George/Margaret/Amanda Engisch $0.00
One Chip Shy Tina Garges12 Beck Farms $0.00
Scotch Tape My Weedo Kathrine Hagen13 Josephine Rimmer $0.00
Colored In Hollywood Christina Alexander14 Christina Alexander $0.00
Mistys Leading Man Colton Cruse15 Carissa Cruse $0.00
Choc Full Of Kisses Alison Muzyka16 Terry/Michael Broyles $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Trail

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Heza Classy Charlie Jessica Olsen Groome1 Nettie L/David Olsen $0.00
Dontcha Love Charlie Ede Smith2 Matthew T/Ede Smith $0.00
Mistys Leading Man Colton Cruse3 Carissa Cruse $0.00
Invaluable Lacee M Keller4 The Keller Family $0.00
Hes All Sonny Lesla D Andrews5 Lesla D Andrews $0.00
One Hot Chip Jennifer Hulcher6 The Hulcher Family $0.00
Walkin In The Weeds Amanda C Engisch7 George/Margaret/Amanda Engisch $0.00
Born Blazin Abby Marie Bruno8 Leigh Ann Bruno $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Non Pro Trail

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Charlie Doolin Holly J Anderson1 Holly J Anderson $0.00
Macho In Levis Lora R Marshall2 Lora R Marshall $0.00
Dontcha Love Charlie Ede Smith3 Matthew T/Ede Smith $0.00
Dee Two Eyed Dream Lori Ann Graves4 Matthew Gregory Graves $0.00
Look Whos Zippin Karen J Lewis5 Karen J Lewis $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Non Pro Trail

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Fit For Royal Te Leslie Goolsby1 Leslie Goolsby $0.00
Etched By The Chip Elaine Baker2 Elaine Baker $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Riding

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Chip Of Sudden Dale Sullens1 Audrey Swanson $0.00
Two Timin Chip Lisa Ligon2 Patti Kanegae $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Riding

17 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Mistys Leading Man Colton Cruse1 Carissa Cruse $0.00
Chocolate Time John Letham2 Clarice Nicola/Katherine Corbe $0.00
DZS Mac Dandy Lonnie Cruse3 Dryden Family $0.00
Invaluable Jesse Jones4 The Keller Family $0.00
One Chip Shy Tina Garges5 Beck Farms $0.00
Hot N Foolish Scott Suggs6 Maegan Fleming $0.00
Duplicated DZ Dale Sullens7 Katie Davis $0.00
Hes All Sonny Lonnie Cruse8 Lesla D Andrews $0.00
Heza Classy Charlie Rob Meneely9 Nettie L/David Olsen $0.00
Hez Too EZ Arturo F Maestas10 Katie Shepherd $0.00
Scotch Tape My Weedo Kathrine Hagen11 Josephine Rimmer $0.00
Colored In Hollywood Christina Alexander12 Christina Alexander $0.00
Walkin In The Weeds Lonnie Cruse13 George/Margaret/Amanda Engisch $0.00
Just Like A Zip Taeya Harle14 Taeya Harle $0.00
Etched By The Chip Jesse Jones15 Elaine Baker $0.00
Casual Encounters Robin Beaty Chance16 Rosemary Rhomberg $0.00
Hollywood Jolie Heath Wilkerson17 Sandra Johnson-Ross $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Western Riding

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Mistys Leading Man Colton Cruse1 Carissa Cruse $0.00
One Hot Chip Jennifer Hulcher2 The Hulcher Family $0.00
Heza Classy Charlie Jessica Olsen Groome3 Nettie L/David Olsen $0.00
Invaluable Lacee M Keller4 The Keller Family $0.00
Hes All Sonny Lesla D Andrews5 Lesla D Andrews $0.00
Walkin In The Weeds Amanda C Engisch6 George/Margaret/Amanda Engisch $0.00
Check My Pulse Matthew T Smith7 Matthew T/Ede Smith $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Non Pro Western Riding

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Check My Pulse Matthew T Smith1 Matthew T/Ede Smith $0.00
Dontcha Love Charlie Ede Smith2 Matthew T/Ede Smith $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Working Hunter

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hes Got Smooth Hands Dale Sullens1 Michaela Dinger $0.00
Designed By Lad Dale Sullens2 Iron Horse Appaloosa Ranch LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Working Hunter

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hes Got Smooth Hands Dale Sullens1 Michaela Dinger $0.00
Moonlight Hunter Becky Warner2 Kristy Stecker $0.00
Honkin Hunter Mason Lyon3 Shannon Rohn $0.00
Downtothelastdetail Mason Lyon4 The Hulcher Family $0.00
Heartbreak Sensation Danielle Rose Guyer5 Patricia Guyer $0.00
Memphis Sensation Dawson Elizabeth Simpson6 Dawson Elizabeth Simpson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Working Hunter

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

An Artful Endeavor Rob Banks1 Rob Banks $0.00
Moonlight Hunter Kristy Stecker2 Kristy Stecker $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Hunter Hack

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Designed By Lad Dale Sullens1 Iron Horse Appaloosa Ranch LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Hunter Hack

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Downtothelastdetail Ryan Painter1 The Hulcher Family $0.00
Honkin Hunter Mason Lyon2 Shannon Rohn $0.00
Big Grey Hunter Isabell Rachel Spigel3 Pamela Spigel $0.00
Willies Girlie Girl Linda L Crothers4 Linda Coyle $0.00
Memphis Sensation Dawson Elizabeth Simpson5 Dawson Elizabeth Simpson $0.00
An Artful Endeavor Rob Banks6 Rob Banks $0.00
Heartbreak Sensation Danielle Rose Guyer7 Patricia Guyer $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Hunter Hack

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/4/1568th National Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

An Artful Endeavor Rob Banks1 Rob Banks $0.00
Moonlight Hunter Kristy Stecker2 Kristy Stecker $0.00
Willies Girlie Girl Linda Coyle3 Linda Coyle $0.00
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